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WIRE VIEW
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KIT P/N NO. OF CONTACTS

8382-2PG-3XX 2

8283-3PG-3XX 3

8283-4PG-3XX 4

8283-5PG-3XX 5

8283-XPG-3XX

GROMMET SIZE
FOR SINGLE
GROMMET OR "DC"
FOR DAISY CHAIN

NO. OF CONTACTS

ASS'Y P/N GROMMET SIZE

8382-XPG-3DC DAISY CHAIN

8382-XPG-311 CABLE O.D. .09-0.14 [2.3-3.6]

8382-XPG-315 CABLE O.D. .15-.17 [3.8-4.3]

8382-XPG-318 CABLE O.D. .18-.20 [4.6-5.1]

8382-XPG-321 CABLE O.D. .21-.23 [5.3-5.8]

NOTES:
1. ALL PARTS TO BE BULK PACKED.
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE EXCEPT
    THOSE WITH A TOLERANCE.
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STANDARD PRODUCT

CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

MINI-CON-X
(2-5) #16 PIN CONTACTS

NTS 1 OF 1

8382-XPG-3XXSLW8382-XPG-3XX
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SCALE

ORIG. DRAWN BY:      DATE:

601 E. WILDWOOD VILLA PARK, IL 60181
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DRAWING CREATED PER DOR 15-E253SL #20MAA

ALL UNITS ARE IN FEET,

FLAG PER SPEC. XXXX

AND DECIMALS.

THIS DOCUMENT IS PROHIBITED.
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INCHES, FRACTION OF INCHES
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DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [] ARE METRIC
FILE:

MAT'L: GOLD PLATED

(2-5) PIN CONTACTS

BACKSHELL
MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

           COPPER ALLOY

SOLDER TYPE SINGLE GROMMET
8382-XPG-311 .125 I.D. FOR CABLE .09-.14 O.D. [2.3-3.6]
8382-XPG-315 .188 I.D. FOR CABLE .15-.17 O.D. [3.8-4.3]
8382-XPG-318 .156 I.D. FOR CABLE .18-.20 O.D. [4.6-5.1]
8382-XPG-321 .225 I.D. FOR CABLE .21-.23 O.D. [5.3-5.8]
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CABLE CONNECTOR, MALE
MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

DAISY CHAIN GROMMET
FOR 8382-XPG-3DC

MAT'L: RUBBER, BLACK
3.2
.125

.187
4.8

11.8
.465

TYP

.250
6.3

.375
9.5
TYP
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FACE VIEW
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FACE VIEW
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Switchcraft:   

  8382-2PG-3XX  8382-3PG-321  8382-3PG-3XX  8382-4PG-3XX  8382-5PG-311  8382-5PG-3XX  W8382-5PG-321

https://www.mouser.com/conxall
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=8382-2PG-3XX
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=8382-3PG-321
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=8382-3PG-3XX
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=8382-4PG-3XX
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=8382-5PG-311
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=8382-5PG-3XX
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=W8382-5PG-321

